ALMOAYYED, FAROUK YOUSUF KHALIL

birth: Bahrain, May 26, 1944

s/o Yousuf Khalil and Aisha Ahmed Almoayyed

B.E. (Mechanical) from Loughborough (Engg.) College, England, 1966
Married Fadia Fahad Algosaibi, December 27, 1973
Children: Mashael, Mohamed, Hala, Yousuf

Positions now held:
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman

Chairman

Chairman

Chairman

Deputy Chairman

Director

Chairman, Board of Trustees

Positions held in the past

Vice President

Vice Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Member of the Board of Advisors

Member of the Board of Advisors

Director

Memberships

Active Member
Honorary Member

Address:

Y. K. Almoayyed & Sons B.S.C. ©

: Y.K.Almoayyed & Sons Property Co W.L.L.
: Almoayyed International Group

: National Bank of Bahrain B.S.C.

: Bahrain Duty Free Shop Complex

: Ashrafs

: Gulf Hotels Group

: Dar Alwasat for Publishing & Dist., B.S.C ©

(Alwasat Newspaper)

: Ahlia University

: Bahrain National Holding B.S.C. ©
: National Finance House BSC ©

: Labour Market Regulatory Authority
: Investcorp Bank B.S.C.

: Ibn Khuldoon National School

: Bahrain Consultative Council

: Al Ahli Commercial Bank, Bahrain

: Bahraini Saudi Bank

: Arab Banking Corporation, Bahrain

: Gulf Union Insurance & Reinsurance Co.
: International Bank of Asia, Hong Kong

. Institute for Social and Economic Policy in

the Middle East, Harvard University

: Centre for Contemporary Arab Studies

Georgetown University, Washington

: TAIB Bank B.S.C. ©

: Bahrain Society of Engineers
: Rotary Club of Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.

: Almoayyed Building, Govt., Road

P O Box 143, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.

1996-
2002-
1979-
2010-
1990-
1994-
2002-
2002-

2004-
2008-
2008-
2006-
2004-
1979-

1994-96
1990-97
1983-90
1991-98
1998-08
1992-99

1994-98

1994-98
2002-09



	ALMOAYYED, FAROUK YOUSUF KHALIL
	Positions held in the past
	Memberships


