ALMOAYYED, FAROUK YOUSUF KHALIL

birth: Bahrain, May 26, 1944 s/o Yousuf Khalil and Aisha Ahmed Almoayyed

B.E. (Mechanical) from Loughborough (Engg.) College, England, 1966 Married Fadia Fahad Algosaibi, December 27, 1973 Children: Mashael, Mohamed, Hala, Yousuf

Positions now held:

Chairman	: Y. K. Almoayyed & Sons B.S.C. ©	1996-
Chairman	: Y.K.Almoayyed & Sons Property Co W.L.L.	2002-
Chairman	: Almoayyed International Group	1979-
Chairman	: National Bank of Bahrain B.S.C.	2010-
Chairman	: Bahrain Duty Free Shop Complex	1990-
Chairman	: Ashrafs	1994-
Chairman	: Gulf Hotels Group	2002-
Chairman	: Dar Alwasat for Publishing & Dist., B.S.C © (Alwasat Newspaper)	2002-
Chairman	: Ahlia University	2004-
Chairman	: Bahrain National Holding B.S.C. ©	2008-
Chairman	: National Finance House BSC ©	2008-
Deputy Chairman	: Labour Market Regulatory Authority	2006-
Director	: Investcorp Bank B.S.C.	2004-
Chairman, Board of Trustees	: Ibn Khuldoon National School	1979-

Positions held in the past

Vice President	: Bahrain Consultative Council	1994-96
Vice Chairman	: Al Ahli Commercial Bank, Bahrain	1990-97
Director	: Bahraini Saudi Bank	1983-90
Director	: Arab Banking Corporation, Bahrain	1991-98
Director	: Gulf Union Insurance & Reinsurance Co.	1998-08
Director	: International Bank of Asia, Hong Kong	1992-99
Member of the Board of Advisors	: Institute for Social and Economic Policy in	
	the Middle East, Harvard University	1994-98
Member of the Board of Advisors	: Centre for Contemporary Arab Studies	
	Georgetown University, Washington	1994-98
Director	: TAIB Bank B.S.C. ©	2002-09

<u>Memberships</u>

Active Member	: Bahrain Society of Engineers
Honorary Member	: Rotary Club of Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.
Address:	: Almoayyed Building, Govt., Road P O Box 143, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.